RETAINING RING 1,80mm

K20.02769

MACCA 0,000 KI
KO/IMMECTBO MPO/AYKTA B YINAKOBKE 1

BPEH/]
yid

ISUZU
LEYLAND
STEYER
IVECO
DAF

MAN

OEM

0630 501 300
1-33319-143-0
100CP4119
99112290763
93156807
837201

06.29019-0212

™N

95 109/5G 6.57-0.74
95 109/5G 10.24-0.74
95 109/5G 10.25-0.79
9 109/DG 8,49-1.00
95 109/DG 12.91-1.00
95 109/DG 12.92-1.00

95 109/DG 8.96-1.00



	RETAINING RING 1,80mmK20.02769

